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Bus 392 Green Line Cicero CTA - UPS Hodgkins Limited Go to website

Direction
Cicero/Lake/CTA Green Line — UPS Terminal 2

96 stops

Open route schedule

Cicero/Lake/CTA Green Line

Cicero/Fulton

Cicero/Maypole

Cicero/West End

Cicero/Washington

Cicero/Madison

Cicero/Monroe

Cicero/Adams

Cicero/Quincy

Cicero/Jackson

Cicero/Gladys

Cicero/Van Buren

Cicero/Congress

Cicero/Harrison

Cicero Ave & Flournoy St

Cicero CTA Blue Line

Cicero Ave & Lexington St

Cicero Ave & Polk St (S)

Cicero Ave & Arthington St

Cicero Ave & 5th Ave

Cicero Ave & Roosevelt Rd

Route schedule
Cicero/Lake/CTA Green Line — UPS Terminal 2

Monday 02:24-20:43

Tuesday 02:24-20:43

Wednesday 02:24-20:43

Thursday 02:24-20:43

Friday 02:24-20:43

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Cicero/Lake/CTA Green Line

Stops: 96

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min
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Cicero/13th

Cicero/14th

Cicero/16th

Cicero/18th

Cicero/19th

Cicero/21st

Cicero/21st Pl./CTA Pink Line

Cermak/Cicero

Cermak/47th Ave.

Cermak/4632 Cermak

Cermak/4545 Cermak

Cermak/Kilbourn

Cermak/Kostner

Cermak/Kolin/Kildare

Cermak/Keeler

Cermak/Karlov

Cermak/Pulaski

Pulaski/Mid-Block/Post Office

Pulaski/24th

Pulaski/25th

Pulaski/26th

Pulaski/27th

Pulaski/28th

Pulaski/30th

Pulaski/31st

31st/Komensky

31st/Karlov

31st/Kedvale

31st/Keeler



31st/Tripp

31st/Kildare

31st/Kolin

31st/Kostner

31st/Cicero

31st/48th Ct.

31st/49th Ave.

31st/50th Ave.

31st/50th Ct.

31st/51st Ave.

31st/Laramie

31st/52nd Ct.

31st/53rd Ave.

31st/53rd Ct.

31st/54th Ave.

31st/54th Ct.

31st/55th Ave.

31st/55th Ct.

31st/Central

Central/32nd

Central/34th

Central/35th

Central/36th

Central/37th

Central Ave & 38th St

Pershing/Central

La Grange/Weeping Willow

La Grange/67th



La Grange/63rd

La Grange/Joliet

Joliet/Kensington

Joliet/Constance

Joliet/Brainard

Joliet/64th

Joliet/Stalford

Joliet/Willow Springs

Willow Springs/Natasha

Willow Springs/67th

Willow Springs/Crestview

Willow Springs/Cantigny

Willow Springs/Hillsdale

Willow Springs/71st Pl.

Willow Springs/5th Ave.

Willow Springs/75th

UPS Terminal 1

UPS Terminal 2



Direction
UPS Terminal 1 — Cicero/Lake/CTA Green Line

94 stops

Open route schedule

UPS Terminal 1

UPS Terminal 2

75th/Willow Springs

Willow Springs/5th Ave.

Willow Springs/71st Pl.

Willow Springs/Hillsdale

Willow Springs/Cantigny

Willow Springs/Crestview

Willow Springs/67th

Willow Springs/Natasha

Willow Springs/Joliet

Joliet/Stalford

Joliet/64th

Joliet/Brainard

Joliet/Constance

Joliet/Kensington

Joliet/La Grange

La Grange/63rd

La Grange/67th

La Grange/Weeping Willow

Central/Pershing

Central Ave & 38th St

Central/37th

Central/36th

Central/35th

Route schedule
UPS Terminal 1 — Cicero/Lake/CTA Green Line

Monday 09:20-22:00

Tuesday 03:50-22:00

Wednesday 03:50-22:00

Thursday 03:50-22:00

Friday 03:50-22:00

Saturday 03:50

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: UPS Terminal 1

Stops: 94

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-392-2494924811-2448756740


Central/34th

Central/32nd

Central/31st

31st/55th Ct.

31st/55th Ave.

31st/54th Ct.

31st/54th Ave.

31st/53rd Ct.

31st/53rd Ave.

31st/52nd Ct.

31st/Laramie

31st/51st Ave.

31st/50th Ct.

31st/50th Ave.

31st/49th Ave.

31st/48th Ct.

31st/Cicero

31st/Kostner

31st/Kolin

31st/Kildare

31st/Tripp

31st/Keeler

31st/Kedvale

31st/Karlov

31st/Komensky

31st/Pulaski

Pulaski/30th

Pulaski/28th



Pulaski/27th

Pulaski/26th

Pulaski/25th

Pulaski/24th

Pulaski/Mid-Block/Post Office

Pulaski/Cermak

Cermak/Karlov

Cermak/Keeler

Cermak/Kolin/Kildare

Cermak/Kostner

Cermak/Kilbourn

Cermak/4545 Cermak

Cermak/47th Ave.

Cermak/Cicero

Cicero/21st Pl./CTA Pink Line

Cicero/21st

Cicero/20th

Cicero/19th

Cicero/18th

Cicero/16th

Cicero/14th

Cicero/13th

Cicero/Roosevelt

Cicero/5th

Cicero/Arthington

Cicero/Polk

Cicero/Lexington

Cicero/Flournoy/CTA Blue Line

Cicero/Harrison



Cicero/Congress

Cicero/Van Buren

Cicero/Gladys

Cicero/Jackson

Cicero/Adams

Cicero/Monroe

Cicero/Madison

Cicero/Washington

Cicero/West End

Cicero/Maypole

Cicero/Fulton

Cicero/Lake/CTA Green Line

392 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chicago

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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